

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - const. of road from					✓
Purainiya me Nankhe					
mishra ice ghar to Achariya					
me Bhagat Yadav ice					
ghar tak.					
Agency - Ramjeet Kumar					✓
Agg. NO - 40/2020-21					✓
Agg. Amount - 4505529.00					✓
(const + maint)					
Length - 0.620 Km					

A. A. Amount (vide letter no - 1239/7-11-19)					
(const + maint) - 48.794 lacs					
T. S. Amount - 51.172 lacs					
(const + maint)					
Date of commencement - 24.04.2020					✓
Date of comp - 23.01.2021					✓
Date of entry - 3.8.2020					

1) const. of reference pillar & working Bench mark - do - all					
Qty = 0.620 Km					✓
2) const. of reference pillar					
do - all comp					

Qty = 0.620 Km
 Continuation

3) P/V & fixing mmbr sign board					
do - all comp					
Qty = 2 Nos					✓

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference pillar & working bench mark					
do do all comp					
@ VTM B.P. (1) = 0.620 Km					
@ RS 10918.13/Km					RS 6769.00
2) Const. of reference pillar do all					
@ VTM B.P. (2) = 0.620 Km					
@ RS 11625.76/Km					RS 7208.00
3) clearing & grubbing road land do all					
@ VTM B.P. (3) = 0.860 Hect					
@ RS 51153.76/Hect					RS 9511.00
4) Const. of Embankment 1000m lead do all					
@ VTM B.P. (4) = 139.50 m ³					
@ RS 174.94/m ³					RS 24404.00
5) Const. of Embankment for 1000m lead do all					
@ VTM B.P. (5) = 325.50 m ³					
@ RS 58.70/m ³					RS 19107.00
6) Excavation for road way cutting do all					
@ VTM B.P. (6) = 56.16 m ³					
@ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 4164.00

Continuation

71163.00

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Const. of RSB grading-I					
— do — all comp					
QVTM BPC = 56.565 m ³					
@ Rs 3227.62/m ³ —					Rs 182574.00
8) P/V & finishing masonry					
sign board — do — all					
QVTM BPC = 2 MQJ					
@ Rs 11570.31/each —					Rs 23141.00
9) P/V, laying, spreading					
WB m G-2 — do — all					
QVTM BPC = 135.169 m ³					
@ Rs 4006.69/m ³ —					Rs 541580.00
10) Const. of non-reinforced					
PCC m25 grade — do — all					
QVTM BPC = 366.488 m ³					
@ Rs 7511.65/m ³ —					Rs 2752930.00
Add 12% RST — (+)					428567.00
Add 1% LWR — (+)					35713.00
Less 0.05% below — (-)					2025.00
Net —					4047480.00
21/9/2020					
सहायक अभियंता					

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नरकटियागंज
Continuation
10/12/20

4200 Ap 726057 = C